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FREESTANDING RETAIL SPACE

Freestanding building on Tamiami Trail N in downtown Naples,
minutes from the popular 5th Avenue shopping district.

Please call for details. 



PROPERTY INFORMATION
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SIZE: 10,000 SF

YEAR BUILT: 1995

FOR LEASE

CAM:      $9.00

DEMOGRAPHICS
1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles

Population Population Population

5,063

Households
Households Households

2,399

Average 
Household Income

$146,113

33,734

15,993

$147,045

88,277

41,903

$137,527

PRICE PSF: $45.00

FREESTANDING RETAIL SPACE

Average 
Household Income

Average 
Household Income

AVAILABLE: 7/01/2024

ZONING:
D-Downtown

City of Naples

https://www.google.com/maps/place/680+9th+St+N,+Naples,+FL+34102/@26.1469054,-81.7957816,726m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x88dae196a08f5913:0xa5022f73ad902083!8m2!3d26.1559164!4d-81.7962765!16s%2Fg%2F11scv0jd87?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/680+9th+St+N,+Naples,+FL+34102/@26.1469054,-81.7957816,726m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x88dae196a08f5913:0xa5022f73ad902083!8m2!3d26.1559164!4d-81.7962765!16s%2Fg%2F11scv0jd87?entry=ttu


FLOOR PLAN
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FOR LEASE
FREESTANDING RETAIL SPACE

9TH STREET S./US-41
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